
The UK's Most Active Professionals on Social - Best of 2024

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Industry Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 International Bar Associationhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/international-bar-association/Legal Services United Kingdom 916 382 41.70%
2 HCR Law https://www.linkedin.com/company/hcrlaw/Law & Legal United Kingdom 626 197 31.47%
3 Expense Reduction Analysts – EMEAhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/expense-reduction-analysts–emea/Management ConsultingUnited Kingdom 510 152 29.80%
4 Lewis Silkin https://www.linkedin.com/company/lewis-silkin/Law & Legal United Kingdom 683 198 28.99%
5 Oliver James https://www.linkedin.com/company/oliver-james-/Staffing & RecruitmentUnited Kingdom 919 258 28.07%
6 Howden Insurance Local UKhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/howden-insurance-local-uk/Insurance United Kingdom 539 141 26.16%
7 Fletchers Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/fletchers-group/Legal Services United Kingdom 601 154 25.62%
8 Birketts https://www.linkedin.com/company/birketts/Law & Legal United Kingdom 962 245 25.47%
9 Foot Anstey https://www.linkedin.com/company/foot-anstey/Law & Legal United Kingdom 617 153 24.80%

10 Stewarts https://www.linkedin.com/company/stewarts/Law & Legal United Kingdom 560 135 24.11%
11 Brodies https://www.linkedin.com/company/brodies-llp/Law & Legal United Kingdom 927 216 23.30%
12 Brabners https://www.linkedin.com/company/brabners/Law & Legal United Kingdom 512 119 23.24%
13 gunnercooke https://www.linkedin.com/company/gunnercooke-llp/Legal Services United Kingdom 567 130 22.93%
14 Michelmores https://www.linkedin.com/company/michelmores/Law & Legal United Kingdom 526 119 22.62%
15 Burness Paull https://www.linkedin.com/company/burness-paull-llp/Law & Legal United Kingdom 714 160 22.41%
16 Keystone Law https://www.linkedin.com/company/keystone-law/Law & Legal United Kingdom 609 136 22.33%
17 RWK Goodman https://www.linkedin.com/company/rwk-goodman/Law & Legal United Kingdom 555 122 21.98%
18 Walters People https://www.linkedin.com/company/walters-people/Staffing & RecruitmentUnited Kingdom 505 110 21.78%
19 Allica Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/allicabank/Financial ServicesUnited Kingdom 547 119 21.76%
20 10Alytics https://www.linkedin.com/company/10alytics/Internet United Kingdom 900 190 21.11%
21 Adaptavist https://www.linkedin.com/company/adaptavist/Computer SoftwareUnited Kingdom 785 165 21.02%
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22 ANS Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/ans-group-plc/IT & Services United Kingdom 898 188 20.94%
23 Matchtech https://www.linkedin.com/company/matchtech/Staffing & RecruitmentUnited Kingdom 712 149 20.93%
24 Cognism https://www.linkedin.com/company/cognism/Computer SoftwareUnited Kingdom 579 121 20.90%
25 La Fosse https://www.linkedin.com/company/la-fosse/Staffing & RecruitmentUnited Kingdom 525 109 20.76%
26 TerraPay https://www.linkedin.com/company/terrapay/Financial ServicesUnited Kingdom 550 113 20.55%
27 Onfido https://www.linkedin.com/company/onfido/IT & Services United Kingdom 588 119 20.24%
28 Kingsley Napley https://www.linkedin.com/company/kingsleynapley/Law & Legal United Kingdom 524 104 19.85%
29 Redgate Software https://www.linkedin.com/company/red-gate-software/Computer SoftwareUnited Kingdom 547 108 19.74%
30 Brodies https://www.linkedin.com/company/brodies-/Law & Legal United Kingdom 897 177 19.73%
31 Venn Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/venn-group/Staffing & RecruitmentUnited Kingdom 559 110 19.68%
32 Burness Paull https://www.linkedin.com/company/burness-paull-/Law & Legal United Kingdom 689 135 19.59%
33 Birketts https://www.linkedin.com/company/birkettsllp/Law & Legal United Kingdom 953 186 19.52%
34 VWV https://www.linkedin.com/company/vwv-lawfirm/Law & Legal United Kingdom 589 114 19.35%
35 Ashfords https://www.linkedin.com/company/ashfords/Law & Legal United Kingdom 580 112 19.31%
36 Penningtons Manches Cooperhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/penningtons-solicitors-llp/Law & Legal United Kingdom 876 169 19.29%
37 Ogury https://www.linkedin.com/company/ogury-ltd/Marketing & AdvertisingUnited Kingdom 587 113 19.25%
38 Together https://www.linkedin.com/company/together-loans-mortgages-and-finance/Financial ServicesUnited Kingdom 763 146 19.13%
39 TEAM LEWIS https://www.linkedin.com/company/teamlewis/Marketing & AdvertisingUnited Kingdom 844 161 19.08%
40 Institution of Mechanical Engineershttps://www.linkedin.com/company/institution-of-mechanical-engineers/Mechanical & Industrial EngineeringUnited Kingdom 753 142 18.86%
41 Kreston Reeves https://www.linkedin.com/company/kreston-reeves/Accounting United Kingdom 587 110 18.74%
42 JMW Solicitors https://www.linkedin.com/company/jmwsolicitors/Law & Legal United Kingdom 769 144 18.73%
43 Halian https://www.linkedin.com/company/halian/IT & Services United Kingdom 659 123 18.66%
44 HSBC Innovation Banking https://www.linkedin.com/company/hsbc-innovation/Financial ServicesUnited Kingdom 732 136 18.58%
45 LexisNexis UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/lexisnexis-uk/Law & Legal United Kingdom 756 139 18.39%
46 Progressive Recruitment https://www.linkedin.com/company/progressive-recruitment/Staffing & RecruitmentUnited Kingdom 846 155 18.32%
47 Hugh James https://www.linkedin.com/company/hugh-james/Law & Legal United Kingdom 702 128 18.23%
48 Howard Kennedy https://www.linkedin.com/company/howard-kennedy/Law & Legal United Kingdom 517 94 18.18%
49 Spencer Ogden https://www.linkedin.com/company/spencerogden/Staffing & RecruitmentUnited Kingdom 721 131 18.17%
50 ClearBank https://www.linkedin.com/company/clear-bank/Banking United Kingdom 674 121 17.95%
51 Ward Hadaway https://www.linkedin.com/company/ward-hadaway/Law & Legal United Kingdom 521 93 17.85%
52 Nigel Frank International https://www.linkedin.com/company/nigel-frank-international/Staffing & RecruitmentUnited Kingdom 723 128 17.70%
53 JMW Solicitors https://www.linkedin.com/company/jmw-solicitors-llp/Law & Legal United Kingdom 732 129 17.62%
54 GoCardless https://www.linkedin.com/company/gocardless/IT & Services United Kingdom 784 138 17.60%
55 Quantexa https://www.linkedin.com/company/quantexa/IT & Services United Kingdom 703 123 17.50%
56 Matillion https://www.linkedin.com/company/matillion-limited/Computer SoftwareUnited Kingdom 500 87 17.40%
57 Real Staffing https://www.linkedin.com/company/real-staffing-group/Staffing & RecruitmentUnited Kingdom 754 130 17.24%
58 Cooper Parry https://www.linkedin.com/company/cooper-parry/Financial ServicesUnited Kingdom 942 162 17.20%
59 1E https://www.linkedin.com/company/1e/Computer SoftwareUnited Kingdom 528 90 17.05%
60 JMW Solicitors https://www.linkedin.com/company/jmw-solicitors-/Law & Legal United Kingdom 752 128 17.02%
61 Cripps https://www.linkedin.com/company/crippsllp/Law & Legal United Kingdom 523 89 17.02%
62 British International Investmenthttps://www.linkedin.com/company/british-international-investment/Financial ServicesUnited Kingdom 642 109 16.98%
63 Johnston Carmichael Chartered Accountants and Business Advisershttps://www.linkedin.com/company/johnston-carmichael-chartered-accountants-and-business-advisers/Accounting United Kingdom 826 140 16.95%
64 EcoOnline Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/ecoonline-global/Computer SoftwareUnited Kingdom 681 115 16.89%
65 ICAS https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-institute-of-chartered-accountants-of-scotland/Accounting United Kingdom 516 87 16.86%
66 Huxley https://www.linkedin.com/company/huxley/Staffing & RecruitmentUnited Kingdom 761 128 16.82%
67 Oscar https://www.linkedin.com/company/oscar/Staffing & RecruitmentUnited Kingdom 617 103 16.69%
68 Blake Morgan https://www.linkedin.com/company/blake-morgan-llp/Law & Legal United Kingdom 622 103 16.56%
69 Reward Gateway https://www.linkedin.com/company/reward-gateway/Computer SoftwareUnited Kingdom 777 128 16.47%
70 PKF-Francis Clark Chartered accountants & business advisershttps://www.linkedin.com/company/francis-clark-chartered-accountants/Accounting United Kingdom 688 113 16.42%
71 Arbuthnot Latham https://www.linkedin.com/company/arbuthnot-latham/Financial ServicesUnited Kingdom 625 102 16.32%
72 Salt https://www.linkedin.com/company/salt/Staffing & RecruitmentUnited Kingdom 921 150 16.29%
73 FRP Advisory https://www.linkedin.com/company/frp-advisory/Financial ServicesUnited Kingdom 663 106 15.99%

Ready to win at social?
Visit our website or contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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